Lion King Rehearsal schedule
February 6-18, 2017
· Monday, February 6, 2017 3:15-5:30, company minus Timon and Pumbaa
· Tuesday, February 7, 2017 3:15-5:30
· Timon, Pumbaa, Scar, Banzai, Shenzi, Ed, Mufasa, Zazu, Young Simba, Simba, Nala
· Wednesday, February 8, 2017, 3:15-5:00
· Ensemble, Mufasa, Zazu, Timon, Pumbaa, Simba
· Thursday, February 9, 2017, 3:15-5:30
· Company
· Friday, February 10, 2017 3:15-5:30
· Company
· Saturday, February 11, 2017 9:00-1:00
· Company

· Monday, February 13, 3:15:30
· Company
· Tuesday, February 14, 2017, 3:15-5:30
· Scar, Zazu, Mufasa, Young Simba, Scar, Young Nala, Sarabi, Sarafina, Banzai, Shenzai, Ed
· Wednesday, February 15, 2017, 3:15-5:00
· Timon, Pumbaa, Young Simba, Simba, Nala, 
· Thursday, February 16, 2017, 3:15-5:30
· Company minus Simba, Timon, and Pumbaa
· Friday, February 17, 2017, 3:15-5:30
· Company minus Timon, Pumbaa, Simba
· Saturday, February 18, 2017, 9:00-1:00
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Company
